Register van Herstelvorderingen

Referte

WI23-MEO001

WI23-MEO001

WI24-ME004

WI23-ME008

WI23-ME008

WI17-MEO11

WI19-ME017

WI24-ME006

WI09-MEO018

WI11-MEO11

WI22-MEOO5

WI16-ME004

WI24-ME017

WI24-MEO16

WI24-ME002

WI24-MEO001

WI24-ME007

WI25-HV001

WI19-HV003

WI24-HV003

WI24-HV003

Pv Nummer

ME.66.W1.100100/2023
ME.66.W1.100100/2023
ME.66.W1.100400/2024
ME.66.W1.100800/2023
ME.66.W1.100800/2023

ME.66.WI.101100/2017

ME.66.W1.101700/2019

ME.66.W1.100600/2024

ME.62P.RW.102604/2009

ME.62P.RW.101100/2011

ME.66.W1.100500/2022

ME.66.RW.100401/2016

ME.66.W1.101700/2024

ME.66.W1.101600/2024

ME.66.W1.100200/2024
ME.66.W1.100100/2024
ME.66.W1.100700/2024
HV.66.W1.100100/2025
HV.66.W1.100300/2019
HV.66.W1.100300/2024

HV.66.W1.100300/2024

datum
(aanvankelijk
) HV

25/07/2023
25/07/2023
11/10/2024
13/09/2023
13/09/2023

25/08/2017

21/01/2020

6/11/2024

27/07/2010

10/10/2011

5/07/2022

1/09/2016

12/02/2025

7/02/2025

3/09/2024
27/06/2024
24/09/2024

3/03/2025
26/04/2019

8/03/2024

8/03/2024

adres

Borzestraat 1
Borzestraat 1A
Brusselsesteenweg 68
Eikestraat 1

Eikestraat 1B

Grote Nieuwedijkstraat
118

Grote Nieuwedijkstraat
129

Kloosterhoeveweg 1

Korte Ridderstraat 18

Leuvensesteenweg 20

Liersesteenweg 144

Oscar Van Kesbeeckstraat

59
Raghenoplein 21

Stenenmolenstraat 12

Veluwestraat 32
Veluwestraat 49
Zelestraat 78
Drijpikkelstraat 49
Drijpikkelstraat 49
Gemeenteplein 4

Gemeenteplein 4

Postcode Gemeente Naam

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2811

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

1861

1861

1861

1861

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Mechelen

Meise

Meise

Meise

Meise

Capakeys

12025D0135/00C000
12025D0135/00C000
12403E0219/00T000

12402B0302/00P000
12402B0302/00P000

12402C0068/00S000

12402C0086/00B003

12020A0284/00M000

12025C0228/00K000

12403D0109/00D002

12402B0140/00V003

12402B0477/00A002

12403D0336/00P003

12403E0353/00K004,
12403E0353/00L004,
12403E0353/00M004

12025E0916/00K000
12025E0891/00T007
12025A0326/00C000
23093C0181/00G002
23093C0181/00G002
23093F0613/00G000

23093F0613/00G000

Voorwerp Van Hv

Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop

Herstel gebreken

Herstel gebreken

Herstel gebreken

Herbestemming/Sloop

Herbestemming/Sloop

Herstel gebreken

Herbestemming/Sloop

Herstel gebreken

Herstel gebreken

Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop

Herbestemming/Sloop

Dagvaarding
uitgebracht

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen

Neen

Ja

Neen

Ja

Ja

Neen

Ja

Neen

Neen

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Ja

Neen

Neen

Definitieve
veroordeling

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen

Neen

Ja

Neen

Ja

Ja

Neen

Ja

Neen

Neen

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Ja

Neen

Neen

Laatste update: 23 oktober 2025

Opgelegde
maatregel

Herstel gebreken

Herbestemming of
sloop, Herstel
gebreken

Herbestemming of
sloop

Herbestemming of
sloop

Herstel gebreken

36 /56



